FLX Spot DVP
: LED for display, showcase, ceiling, wall
Versatile Mini LED Spotlight
90̊
360̊
50
m
m

Max. 200W (100W/CH, 1CH)
ⓕ Dimming Interface (Dail) : FDD-L1DA ⓕ
Max. 200W (100W/CH)
ⓖ Dimming Interface (Zigbee): _FDD-L2Z, _FSM-Z1(switch) ⓖ
ⓑⓑ LED Driver with 12way distributor, with power cord (1,800mm)
        Part No               FLC30-24V/T       FLC75-24V-P/T    FLC200-24V-P/T
      Capacity                   30W 24V                 75W 24V                  200W 24V
Max connection                 10                              25                                66
Hole Diameter
Square Plate
Round Plate
       52mm
62mm
62mm
                               RP(Round Plate)                        SP(Square Plate)
          28̊       DVP 40K-24V-BK-28-RP       DVP 40K-24V-BK-28-SP
BK     40̊       DVP 40K-24V-BK-40-RP       DVP 40K-24V-BK-40-SP
          50̊       DVP 40K-24V-BK-50-RP       DVP 40K-24V-BK-50-SP
          28̊       DVP 40K-24V-WT-28-RP       DVP 40K-24V-WT-28-SP
WT    40̊       DVP 40K-24V-WT-40-RP       DVP 40K-24V-WT-40-SP
          50̊       DVP 40K-24V-WT-50-RP       DVP 40K-24V-WT-50-SP
In
p
u
t